
District Academic Advising Committee
FINAL TWO: Proposed 2025-2026 Instructional Calendar Drafts Side-by-Side Comparison

Draft 1 Draft 2 Current Calendar 2024-25
First Day Students Wed., Aug. 13, 2025 Thurs., Aug. 14, 2025 Tue., Aug. 13, 2024
First Day Staff Fri., Aug. 1, 2025 Tue., Aug. 5, 2025 Fri., Aug. 2, 2024
Meet the Teacher Mon., Aug. 11, 2025 Tue., Aug. 12, 2025 Fri., Aug. 9, 2024
Student Instructional Days
Fall Semester
Spring Semester
Total Days

84
89.5
(173.5)

82 
89.5
(171.5)

84
89.5
(173.5)

Teacher Duty Days 187 187 187
Holidays
All holidays are for students and 
staff unless otherwise indicated
4th of July 
Labor Day 
Indigenous Peoples' Day
Diwali
Thanksgiving Break
Staff Winter Break
Student Winter Break
MLK
Presidents’ Day
Spring Break
Easter Break 
Memorial Day

Thurs., July 3, 2025 (observed)
Mon., Sept. 1, 2025
Mon., Oct. 13 - Student Holiday/Staff PD 
Mon., Oct. 20, 2025
Mon-Fri, Nov. 24-28, 2025
Mon., Dec. 22 - Fri., Jan. 2 (10 days)
Mon., Dec. 22 - Mon., Jan. 5 (11 days)
Mon., Jan. 19, 2026
Mon., Feb 16 - Student Holiday/Staff PD                
Mon-Fri, March 16-20, 2026
Fri., April 3, 2026 
Mon., May 25, 2026

Thurs., July 3, 2025 (observed)
Mon., Sept. 1, 2025 
Fri. Oct. 10 - Student Holiday/Staff PD 
Mon., Oct. 13, 2025
Mon-Fri, Nov. 24-28, 2025
Mon., Dec. 22 - Fri., Jan. 2 (10 days)
Mon., Dec. 22 - Wed., Jan. 7 (13 days)
Mon., Jan. 19, 2026
Mon., Feb. 16, 2026
Mon-Fri, March 16-20, 2026
Fri., April 3 & Mon., April 6, 2026
Mon., May 25, 2026

Thurs., July 4, 2024
Mon., Sept. 2, 2024
Fri., Nov. 1, 2024

Mon-Fri, Nov. 25 -29, 2024
Mon., Dec. 23 - Fri Jan. 3 (10 days)

Mon., Jan. 20, 2025

Mon-Fri, March 17-21, 2025
Fri. April 18, 2025
Mon., May 26, 2025

Staff Development Days
District Day (D) 
Campus Day (C)

Tue-Wed, Aug 5-6 (C)
Thurs-Fri, Aug 7-8 (D)
Mon., Oct 13 (C)
Fri., Oct 17 (C) - Elem Conferences; 
MS/HS PD
Mon., Jan 5 (C)
Mon., Feb 16 (C)

Aug. 6 (D)
Aug. 7 & 8 (C)
Mon., Sept. 15 (D)
Fri., Oct. 10 (C) - Elem Conferences; 
MS/HS PD
Tue, Jan. 6 (C)
Fri., Feb. 13 (D)

Aug. 2 (C) 1/2 day
Aug. 5 & 6 (D)
Aug. 12 (C) 1/2 day
Fri., Oct. 11 (C)  - Elem 
Conferences; MS/HS PD
Mon., Oct. 14 (C) 1/2 day
Fri., Dec. 20 (C) 1/2 day
Mon., Jan. 6 (C) 1/2 day
Mon., Feb. 17 (C) 1/2 day

Planning & Prep Days Aug. 1, 4, 11, 12 
Thurs., Oct 31 (1/2 day)
Fri., Dec 19  (1/2 day)
Fri., May 22

Aug. 5, 11, 12, 13
Fri., Oct. 31 (1/2 day)
Fri., Dec. 19 (1/2 day)
Mon., Jan. 5
Wed., Jan. 7
Fri., May 29

Aug 2 (1/2 day)
Aug 7 & 8 (2 days)
Aug 9 & 12 (1/2 days)
Oct 14 & 31 (1/2 days)
Dec 20 (1/2 day)
Jan 6 (1/2 day)
Feb 17 (1/2 day)
May 23 (1 day)

Elementary Conference Day
Secondary PD Day

Fri. Oct. 17, 2025 Fri. Oct. 10, 2025 Fri. Oct. 11, 2024

Bad Weather Days Mon. Oct. 20, 2025 & Mon. Jan. 19, 
2026

Fri., Apr. 3 & Mon., Apr. 6, 2026 Feb 17 & May 23, 2024

Early Release Students Fri., Oct. 31, 2025
Fri., Dec. 19, 2025
Thurs., May 21, 2026

Fri., Oct. 31, 2025
Fri., Dec. 19, 2025
Thurs., May 28, 2026

Thursday, October 31, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
Thursday, May 22, 2025

Last Day Students Thurs., May 21, 2026 Thurs., May 28, 2026 Thurs., May 22, 2026
Last Day Staff Fri., May 22, 2026 Fri., May 29, 2026 Fri., May 23, 2025


